9:00 am

9:05

9:20

10:30

11:00

Assembly Visioning

December 8, 2018

Agenda

Opening Remarks — Pax

Review of last Visioning Session:
Exercise 1
Exercise 2

Review and Refine Action Plans

Key Word Definitions
Affordable Housing:
Economic Development:

Closing Remarks by Pax and Anyone Else Wishing to Comment



