Assembly Visioning

December 8, 2018

<u>Agenda</u>

9:00 am	Opening Remarks – Pax
9:05	Review of last Visioning Session: Exercise 1 Exercise 2
9:20	Review and Refine Action Plans
10:30	Key Word Definitions Affordable Housing: Economic Development:
11:00	Closing Remarks by Pax and Anyone Else Wishing to Comment